T: +44 (0)1444 410040   E: sales@psmmarine.com
PSM Instrumentation Ltd, Unit 3 Burrell Road, Haywards Heath, West Sussex, RH16 1TW. UK
PSM is a Scanjet Group Company
HCG Self Powered Hydrostatic
Contents Gauge
Part of the                    product group
KEY FEATURES

Subject to change without notice PSM Instrumentation Ltd, Unit 3 Burrell Road, Haywards Heath, West Sussex, RH16 1TW. UK
DAT 11D Sept.  2020
Model Coding
Model code 7 positions (ex: ES / X / 160 / W / S / 3 / P)
1. Sensor mounting IM
SM
IS
ES
Internal tank mounting with fixing bracket
External mounting DN80 PN16 flange
Internal tank mounting with pole and DN125 flange
External mounting 3/4” BSP running nut
2. Measurement range X Specify according to application in metres water
gauge
3. Indicator gauge diameter 100
160
250
100mm
160 mm
250 mm (wall mounting only)
4. Indicator gauge mounting W
P
Wall mount via integral back plate
Panel mount via included clamp
5. Diaphragm sensor housing
material  (Note: diaphragm and  in-
dicator are always stainless steel)
S
M
Stainless Steel
Mild Steel
6. Capillary length X Specify according to application (minimum 1m and
maximum 20 m)
7. Capillary sheathing material P
S
PVC 10 mm o/d (sensor mounting external to tank)
Stainless steel 8 mm o/d (sensor mounted internally
in tank)